
Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:54:16Team 8s Mountainbike1982MASSAER, Jorissen1m1.(60)1

04:04:08Zwiep Fietsen Nijwald Offroad Team1995KRUIJSWIJK, Roelherren1.(9)2

04:08:281991SMIMSMANS, Jefherren2.(55)3

04:11:24EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN , Tobiassen1m2.(6)4

04:11:244bikesfoudegand1980JANSSENS, Stevensen1m3.(15)5

04:12:04Regio Team MT Melsungen1981HUTSCHENREUTER, Hanssen1m4.(14)6

04:13:05MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patricksen2m1.(5)7

04:19:57Jentschura Bike Team1982FIBICH, Torbensen1m5.(61)8

04:36:18MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjaminsen1m6.(12)9

04:37:46WV De Maaskant1973VAN DE WEIJER, Jeroensen2m2.(8)10

04:40:39Radon-Jentschura Biketeam1981RITTERBACH, Martinsen1m7.(11)11

04:44:57MSV Essen-Steele 20111979KUPIG, Andresen1m8.(1)12

04:46:10RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m1.(19)13

04:47:33Union Lüdinghausen Triathlon1965STEINER, Guidosen3m2.(22)14

04:48:07Slingerland1999LOOMAN, Samherren3.(36)15

04:48:58Van Slingerland Tweewielers1960LEEMREIZE, Bonniesen3m3.(29)16

04:50:38Noord Vekwe1972RAVEN, Hanssen2m3.(67)17

04:50:591984HAKVOORT, Ralphsen1m9.(59)18

04:51:26Tri Club Wuppertal1998DREES, Juliusherren4.(54)19

04:53:01TV Attendorn1998KAUFMANN, Danielherren5.(65)20

04:56:08Team Campana1993FRONING, Paulherren6.(53)21

04:58:551985VAN HAREN, Joostsen1m10.(56)22

04:58:551980PETERS, Marksen1m11.(41)23

04:58:561975VAN KATWIJK, Sjonsen2m4.(46)24

05:01:361970DIECKMANN, Olafsen2m5.(52)25

05:09:461982BAKELAAR, Klaassen1m12.(66)26

05:14:52TuS Engter1971BOLLER, Svensen2m6.(64)27

05:18:25De Pedaleur1984HAKVOORT, Jaspersen1m13.(57)28

05:18:401983STARK, Svensen1m14.(25)29

05:19:31TuS Holtenau Kiel1979BOYKE, Hannessen1m15.(32)30

05:29:11Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christianherren7.(26)31

05:29:121962PLETT, Güntersen3m4.(48)32

05:30:43Nutrixxion1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georgsen2m7.(24)33

05:41:071980VAN DEN BERG-VAN BAVEL, Debbysen1w1.(51)34

05:55:19TuS Engter1993PERIGNON, Paulherren8.(62)35

06:18:331978ECKERT, Jenssen2m8.(50)36

06:21:25Van Slingerland Tweewielers1967VAN SLINGERLAND, Petersen3m5.(31)37

06:25:271972SCHLATTMEIER, Matthiassen2m9.(58)38

06:29:16Team Langenberg-Marathon1966PANTFÖRDER, Rüdigersen3m6.(44)39

03:35:55Hanzerenners Zwolle1985BAKHUIJZEN, Jerry(69)DNF

03:56:51TuS Velmede-Bestwig1969GEROLD, Volker(70)DNF

01:35:051991BÜTTNER, Yannik(40)DNF

01:49:28Cycling Team Bochum1989DILL, Matthias(13)DNF

02:01:491982LINDFELD, Pascal(33)DNF

02:03:23WV De Maaskant1977STEVENS, Mischa(3)DNF
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Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
05:41:071980VAN DEN BERG-VAN BAVEL, Debbysen1w1.(51)1
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Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:54:16Team 8s Mountainbike1982MASSAER, Jorissen1m1.(60)1

04:04:08Zwiep Fietsen Nijwald Offroad Team1995KRUIJSWIJK, Roelherren1.(9)2

04:08:281991SMIMSMANS, Jefherren2.(55)3

04:11:24EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN , Tobiassen1m2.(6)4

04:11:244bikesfoudegand1980JANSSENS, Stevensen1m3.(15)5

04:12:04Regio Team MT Melsungen1981HUTSCHENREUTER, Hanssen1m4.(14)6

04:13:05MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patricksen2m1.(5)7

04:19:57Jentschura Bike Team1982FIBICH, Torbensen1m5.(61)8

04:36:18MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjaminsen1m6.(12)9

04:37:46WV De Maaskant1973VAN DE WEIJER, Jeroensen2m2.(8)10

04:40:39Radon-Jentschura Biketeam1981RITTERBACH, Martinsen1m7.(11)11

04:44:57MSV Essen-Steele 20111979KUPIG, Andresen1m8.(1)12

04:46:10RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Petersen3m1.(19)13

04:47:33Union Lüdinghausen Triathlon1965STEINER, Guidosen3m2.(22)14

04:48:07Slingerland1999LOOMAN, Samherren3.(36)15

04:48:58Van Slingerland Tweewielers1960LEEMREIZE, Bonniesen3m3.(29)16

04:50:38Noord Vekwe1972RAVEN, Hanssen2m3.(67)17

04:50:591984HAKVOORT, Ralphsen1m9.(59)18

04:51:26Tri Club Wuppertal1998DREES, Juliusherren4.(54)19

04:53:01TV Attendorn1998KAUFMANN, Danielherren5.(65)20

04:56:08Team Campana1993FRONING, Paulherren6.(53)21

04:58:551985VAN HAREN, Joostsen1m10.(56)22

04:58:551980PETERS, Marksen1m11.(41)23

04:58:561975VAN KATWIJK, Sjonsen2m4.(46)24

05:01:361970DIECKMANN, Olafsen2m5.(52)25

05:09:461982BAKELAAR, Klaassen1m12.(66)26

05:14:52TuS Engter1971BOLLER, Svensen2m6.(64)27

05:18:25De Pedaleur1984HAKVOORT, Jaspersen1m13.(57)28

05:18:401983STARK, Svensen1m14.(25)29

05:19:31TuS Holtenau Kiel1979BOYKE, Hannessen1m15.(32)30

05:29:11Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christianherren7.(26)31

05:29:121962PLETT, Güntersen3m4.(48)32

05:30:43Nutrixxion1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georgsen2m7.(24)33

05:55:19TuS Engter1993PERIGNON, Paulherren8.(62)34

06:18:331978ECKERT, Jenssen2m8.(50)35

06:21:25Van Slingerland Tweewielers1967VAN SLINGERLAND, Petersen3m5.(31)36

06:25:271972SCHLATTMEIER, Matthiassen2m9.(58)37

06:29:16Team Langenberg-Marathon1966PANTFÖRDER, Rüdigersen3m6.(44)38

03:35:55Hanzerenners Zwolle1985BAKHUIJZEN, Jerry(69)DNF

03:56:51TuS Velmede-Bestwig1969GEROLD, Volker(70)DNF

01:35:051991BÜTTNER, Yannik(40)DNF

01:49:28Cycling Team Bochum1989DILL, Matthias(13)DNF

02:01:491982LINDFELD, Pascal(33)DNF
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Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:03:23WV De Maaskant1977STEVENS, Mischa(3)DNF
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Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

HERREN
04:04:08Zwiep Fietsen Nijwald Offroad Team1995KRUIJSWIJK, Roel10023152971(9)1

04:08:281991SMIMSMANS, Jef10065258651(55)2

04:48:07Slingerland1999LOOMAN, Sam(36)3

04:51:26Tri Club Wuppertal1998DREES, Julius(54)4

04:53:01TV Attendorn1998KAUFMANN, Daniel10075512460(65)5

04:56:08Team Campana1993FRONING, Paul(53)6

05:29:11Team Campana1995BRINKMANN, Christian(26)7

05:55:19TuS Engter1993PERIGNON, Paul(62)8

01:35:051991BÜTTNER, Yannik(40)DNF

01:49:28Cycling Team Bochum1989DILL, Matthias10050857080(13)DNF

SENIOREN 1
03:54:16Team 8s Mountainbike1982MASSAER, Joris10003926561(60)1

04:11:24EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN , Tobias10012764574(6)2

04:11:244bikesfoudegand1980JANSSENS, Steven10011882480(15)3

04:12:04Regio Team MT Melsungen1981HUTSCHENREUTER, Hans10012572190(14)4

04:19:57Jentschura Bike Team1982FIBICH, Torben10046112568(61)5

04:36:18MBC Bochum1985NOWAK, Benjamin10049975390(12)6

04:40:39Radon-Jentschura Biketeam1981RITTERBACH, Martin10036186337(11)7

04:44:57MSV Essen-Steele 20111979KUPIG, Andre10077535720(1)8

04:50:591984HAKVOORT, Ralph(59)9

04:58:551985VAN HAREN, Joost(56)10

04:58:551980PETERS, Mark(41)11

05:09:461982BAKELAAR, Klaas(66)12

05:18:25De Pedaleur1984HAKVOORT, Jasper(57)13

05:18:401983STARK, Sven(25)14

05:19:31TuS Holtenau Kiel1979BOYKE, Hannes(32)15

03:35:55Hanzerenners Zwolle1985BAKHUIJZEN, Jerry10022807815(69)DNF

02:01:491982LINDFELD, Pascal(33)DNF

SENIORINNEN 1
05:41:071980VAN DEN BERG-VAN BAVEL, Debby(51)1

SENIOREN 2
04:13:05MB Sportswear1977DE LAAT, Patrick10011286235(5)1

04:37:46WV De Maaskant1973VAN DE WEIJER, Jeroen10022890465(8)2

04:50:38Noord Vekwe1972RAVEN, Hans10012640393(67)3

04:58:561975VAN KATWIJK, Sjon(46)4

05:01:361970DIECKMANN, Olaf(52)5

05:14:52TuS Engter1971BOLLER, Sven(64)6

05:30:43Nutrixxion1970HOFFMANN, Hans-Georg(24)7

06:18:331978ECKERT, Jens(50)8

06:25:271972SCHLATTMEIER, Matthias(58)9

03:56:51TuS Velmede-Bestwig1969GEROLD, Volker(70)DNF
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Langenberg-Marathon 2018
OLSBERG-WIEMERINGHAUSEN » SONNTAG, 7. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-ID(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (102 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
02:03:23WV De Maaskant1977STEVENS, Mischa(3)DNF

SENIOREN 3
04:46:10RSC Plettenberg1960GABOR, Peter(19)1

04:47:33Union Lüdinghausen Triathlon1965STEINER, Guido(22)2

04:48:58Van Slingerland Tweewielers1960LEEMREIZE, Bonnie(29)3

05:29:121962PLETT, Günter(48)4

06:21:25Van Slingerland Tweewielers1967VAN SLINGERLAND, Peter(31)5

06:29:16Team Langenberg-Marathon1966PANTFÖRDER, Rüdiger(44)6
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